BID ON: PORTABLE GENERATORS - AS NEEDED UNTIL 9/30/25

BID NO: 24-38
OPENED: AUGUST 14, 2024 @ 2:00 PM

ITEM DESCRIPTION

1 GENERATOR
Honda EU7000iS or approved
equal

2  GENERATOR - Lightweight
Honda EU2200i or approved
equal

3  GENERATOR - Lightweight
Honda EU2200i Companion
or approved equal

UNIT BIDDER

As Needed Wilson Dismukes
P&G Machine

As Needed Wilson Dismukes
P&G Machine

As Needed Wilson Dismukes
P&G Machine

UNIT COST

$4,299.00
$6,540.32

$999.00
$1,789.99

$1,099.00
$1,789.99

BRAND/MODEL

Honda
Honda EU7000iS

Honda
Honda EU2200i

Honda
Honda EU2200i

DELIVERY
7-10 Days
Stock at Factory

7-10 Days
Stock at Factory

7-10 Days
Stock at Factory

WARRANTY

3 Years
1 Year

3 Years
1 Year

3 Years
1 Year



	Sheet1

