BID ON: PORTABLE GENERATORS - AS NEEDED UNTIL 9/30/25

BID NO: 24-38

OPENED: AUGUST 14, 2024 @ 2:00 PM

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	BIDDER	UNIT COST	BRAND/MODEL	DELIVERY	WARRANTY
1	GENERATOR Honda EU7000iS or approved equal	As Needed	Wilson Dismukes P&G Machine	\$4,299.00 \$6,540.32	Honda Honda EU7000iS	7-10 Days Stock at Factory	3 Years 1 Year
2	GENERATOR - Lightweight Honda EU2200i or approved equal	As Needed	Wilson Dismukes P&G Machine	\$999.00 \$1,789.99	Honda Honda EU2200i	7-10 Days Stock at Factory	3 Years 1 Year
3	GENERATOR - Lightweight Honda EU2200i Companion or approved equal	As Needed	Wilson Dismukes P&G Machine	\$1,099.00 \$1,789.99	Honda Honda EU2200i	7-10 Days Stock at Factory	3 Years 1 Year